# Name Ht Pos Yr Games Points Avg
1 Jackson Krog 5-9 G 11 12 31 2.6
2 Brady Hall 6-0 G 12 8 78 9.8
3 Jonathan Blackledge 5-7 G 12 12 232 19.3
4 Nick Nissen 6-0 G 12 13 46 3.5
10 Jesse Miller 6-3 G 12 10 153 15.3
12 Tanner VanLaar 5-8 F 11 4 6 15
21 Gavin Mickadeit 6-2 F 12 6 10 1.7
22 Joseph Jenkins 5-8 9 3 9 3
23 Ethan Haight 6-4 F 12 11 88 8
30 Austin LaCombe 6-2 F 12 13 70 5.4
33 Bennett Wright 5-11 F 12 11 80 7.3
35 Corrin Wahto 6-4 c 1 12 14 1.2
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Team Profile

League: Trico 1A Head Coach: Robert Waymire

City: Stevenson Asst Coaches: Riley Hershberger-JV Coach
Colors: Maroon-Columbia Blue Volunteers: Jereth Robinson, Randy Krog,

Superintendent: Karen Douglass

Principal:

Bill Schwan

Athletic Director: Chuck Strom

Band Director:

Cheer Advisor:
Cheer Squad: Callie Seaman, Brittney Borden, Jossilin Campbell, Zoe Gotchall, Kylie Goodrich,

-

Tonia Waymire

Gracie Bryant, Kylie Tennison

Athletic Trainer:
Managers:

Tyler Nielson, Joe Bainbridge

Julia Blakley, Brice Liedtke,
Xianrui Zhu
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Season Results

Washougal
Lyle-Wishram
Estacada HS
Trout Lake
Corbett, OR
Trout Lake
Kalama
Napavine
Hudson's Bay
The Dalles, OR

Columbia - White Salmon 74-53

King's Way Christian
Seton Catholic

5-8
86-50 L
74-13 W
50-47 L
101-35 W
82-76
77-33
55-52
74-53
84-67
69-48

80-41
76-69
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Columbia - White Salmon Jan 23

Castle Rock Jan 25
La Center Jan 27
King's Way Christian Jan 28
Castle Rock Jan 30
La Center Feb 4
Seton Catholic Feb 6
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